
  
 

222000111888   BBBAAASSSEEEBBBAAALLLLLL   BBBRRROOOAAADDDCCCAAASSSTTT   SSSCCCHHHEEEDDDUUULLLEEE   
* KVMZ = 99.1 FM   /   * KVMA = 630 AM & 107.1 FM 

SAU Mulerider games also at http://www.magnoliaradio.com/ 
SAU Mulerider information at http://muleriderathletics.com/ 

Great American Conference information at http://www.greatamericanconference.com/ 
Magnolia Panther information at magnoliabaseball.net 

 

 Day Date Team                    Opponent          Site On Air Station* 

Fri. Mar. 2 Muleriders Oklahoma Baptist Univ. (dh-9/7) Shawnee, OK 2:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Sat. Mar. 3 Muleriders Oklahoma Baptist Univ. (9) Shawnee, OK 11:50 a.m. KVMZ 

Wed. Mar. 7 Panthers Camden Fairview Magnolia, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Fri. Mar. 9 Muleriders Southern Nazarene Univ. (dh-9/7) Magnolia, AR 2:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Fri. Mar. 9 Panthers Hope Magnolia, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Sat. Mar. 10 Muleriders Southern Nazarene Univ. (9) Magnolia, AR 12:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Tues. Mar. 13 Panthers De Queen De Queen, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Thu. Mar. 15 Panthers Hot Springs Lakeside Hot Springs, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Fri. Mar. 16 Muleriders Southwestern Okla. State (9) Weatherford, OK 1:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Sat. Mar. 17 Muleriders Southwestern Okla. State (dh-9/7) Weatherford, OK 11:50 a.m. KVMZ 

Fri. Mar. 23 Muleriders Northwestern Okla. State (9) Magnolia, AR 5:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Sat. Mar. 24 Muleriders Northwestern Okla. State (dh-9/7) Magnolia, AR 12:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Tues. Mar. 27 Panthers Camden Fairview Camden, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Fri. Mar. 30 Muleriders Ouachita Baptist University (9) Magnolia, AR 5:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Sat. Mar. 31 Muleriders Ouachita Baptist Univ. (dh-9/7) Magnolia, AR 1:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Tues. Apr. 3 Panthers Hot Springs Hot Springs, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Fri. Apr. 6 Panthers De Queen Magnolia, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Fri. Apr. 6 Muleriders Henderson State University (9) Arkadelphia, AR 5:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Sat. Apr. 7 Muleriders Henderson State Univ. (dh-9/7) Arkadelphia, AR 1:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Tues. Apr. 10 Panthers Lake Hamilton Pearcy, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Thu. Apr. 12 Panthers Arkansas High Magnolia, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Fri. Apr. 13 Muleriders Harding University (9) Searcy, AR 5:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Sat. Apr. 14 Muleriders Harding University (dh-9/7) Searcy, AR 1:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Tues. Apr. 17 Panthers Hope Hope, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Fri. Apr. 20 Panthers Hot Springs Lakeside Magnolia, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Fri. Apr. 20 Muleriders Arkansas Tech Univ. (9) Magnolia, AR 5:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Sat. Apr. 21 Muleriders Arkansas Tech Univ. (dh-9/7) Magnolia, AR 1:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Tues. Apr. 24 Panthers El Dorado Magnolia, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Fri. Apr. 27 Muleriders U. of Arkansas at Monticello (9) Monticello, AR 2:50 p.m. KVMZ 

Fri. Apr. 27 Panthers Hot Springs Magnolia, AR 4:10 p.m. KVMA 

Sat. Apr. 28 Muleriders U. of Ark. at Monticello (dh-9/7) Monticello, AR 11:50 a.m. KVMZ 
 

5A South Conference Tournament (Panthers): April 30 - May 5 (TBA) 

GAC Tournament (Muleriders): May 5 - 8 (Enid, OK) 

5A State Tournament (Panthers): May 10 - 12 & 18 - 19 (Harrison) 

NCAA Division II Region Tournament (Muleriders): May 17 - 20 in (TBA) 

NCAA Division II World Series (Muleriders): May 26 - June 2 in Cary, NC 
 

http://www.magnoliaradio.com/
http://muleriderathletics.com/
http://www.greatamericanconference.com/

